Henda Malaysls Sdn, Bhd, (200001028813)
Pacific Towers Business Hub
The Power of Dreams preein ey ek
Selangor, Malaysia
Tel  :1-800-88.2020
Fax  :+B0(3) 78473033
Webalta : wwe.honda com my

Customer Price List for Peninsular Malaysla = Sl —e
T LR T e DlaadaTd GOl RS B S U P NN ]
(RM) (RM) {RM) RM)
Selling Price 89,560.00 85,560.00 99,560.00 107.560.00
Humber Fiate 50,00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Road Tax (1 year) 90.00 90.00 80.00 £0.00
Reglstration Fee 150,00 150.00 150,00 150.00
Ovmership Endersement Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Retall Price without Insurance 89,800.00 95,800.00 §9,500.00 107,800.00
[sum Insured [ eooo000 ]| 9500000 | _ eooo000 |  107.00000 |
Effective from: 13 July 2023
1) P d spocifica without 3
ces and specifications ero subjectad lo change prior notice.
2) For Company Registration: fReour
=Ragistration Fee is RM500. fy” SLAVICE
+Road Taxis doubled. YEARS BN
3) For Foreigner Registration: WARRANTY A
=Registration Fee is RM350. i doinlo o =
4) 5 years wamanty with unmited mieage® |.|'HI.|||||'¥EEII
Freo labour service applicable up to 5 times within 100,000km or 5 years™ MILEABGE
*Terms and Condilions apply
Henda Genuine and Authorised Accessories Retail Price (RM)
4 [Modulo Package 3,175.00
- Front Under Spodler, Rear Under Spofier, Side Under Spolier & Exhaust Finisher
2 Urban Package 1,116.00
- Door Visor, Front Step Gamish, Rear Stap Gamish, Rear Panel Linlng Cover & Quarter Window Decal
2 Urban 1.0 Package 954,00
- Door Visor, Rear Step Gamish, Rear Pane Lining Cover & Quarter Window Decal
4 Utility Package 1,052.00
- Door Handle Cover, Body Cover, Carga Tray, Trunk Qrganizer and Refecive Film
5 Protection Package 3,007.00
- Uira Glass Body Ceating, Uitra Window Coating & Whee! Lock Nt
& |Honda Recommended Digital Video Recorder (Front & Rear) 1,149.00
a) Ray Barrier 4 Black Pearl 1,617.00
b) Ray Barrier 4 + 1,666.00
7 Window Film
c) Ray Barrler 6 + 2,263.00
d) Ray Barrier & Black Pearl 2,275.00

Nole: Effective from: 13 July 2023
1) 0% Service Tax Is chargeable for Accessories inslallalion and painling services (except for service and repair purposes).

2) 6% Service Tax is chargeable for lhe purposes of Accessorles service and repalr.

3) Retall Price includes Installation andfor paint charges.

4) Additional information perlaining lo accessory package and individual item available from Honda WR-V brochure.

Authorised Dealer: e =

IRSHAD !
SALES ADVISOR

019-2801408

irshadsalaam04@gmall.com
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